EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000  Fax: +44 (0)1460 230001    info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
EUROQUARTZ
DESCRIPTION
The DFXO series, 7 x 5mm SMD differential output oscillator is
designed for applications requiring low jitter and ultra high frequency
differential poutputs in a small footprint. Offered at frequencies from
20MHz to 300MHz with operation over a wide temperature range

LVDS-LVPECL-CMOS Differential Oscillator 20MHz to 300MHz
Page 3 of 3
HOW TO ORDER DFXO OSCILLATORS
DFXO       C             4            T            SM3     -     300.0M   ,   50    /  50   -    /I
 Supply Voltage
 2 = 2.5V
 4 = 3.3V
 Enable/Disable
Option T or N
 Terminations
 Blank = SM1
         =Gold plated, (Pb free)
 SM3 = Solder Dipped
 SM5 = Solder Dipped (Pb free)
 Calibration
Tolerance
@25°
(in ppm)
Frequency
Stability over
Temp. Range
(in ppm)
 Output Type
 C = CMOS
 D = LVDS
 P = LVPECL
Frequency
M = MHz
 --    /   --   /    100          /I
 Total
 Frequency
 Tolerance
 (±ppm)
 ALTERNATIVELY
  Temp. Range
  C = -10° to +70°C
  I = -40° to +85°C
  E = -40° to +105°C
  S = Customer specified
  Temp. Range
  C = -10° to +70°C
  I = -40° to +85°C
  E = -40° to +105°C
  S = Customer specified
Figure 1.
Figure 2.